Top Contributors to Statewide Candidates in Calendar Year 2014

Individuals
Filer ID Filer Name
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor

Organizations (PACs, Businesses, Unions, etc)

Filer ID Filer Name
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor

Secretary of State, Elections Division
4/23/2015

Contributor Name
Philip Knight

Rob Freres
James Young
Kathleen W Jones-McCann
Mark Parker
John D Bryan
Junki Yoshida
Jody J Jones
Rebecca L Jones
Timothy Boyle
Frank C Gill

John A Duke
Sherman Olsrud
Paul W Ables
Rick Miller

Eli Broad

Ryan Finley

Karl Miller
Thomas Campion
John Childs
Michael Keiser
David Stroble
Roderick Wendt

Contributor Name

Everytown for Gun Safety

Seneca Jones Timber Co.

Seneca Sustainable Energy

Too Extreme for Oregon (17144)

Democratic Party of Oregon (353)

Freres Timber, Inc.

Citizen Action for Political Education (33)

NIKE, Inc. and Affiliates

Oregon Right to Life PAC (416)

Oregon Health Care Association PAC (275)

AFT Committee on Political Education (Federal)
Cow Creek Band of the Umpqua Tribe of Indians
AGC Committee for Action (4)

Laborers Political League Education Fund (FED)
United Food and Commercial Workers International Union
Oregon Hospital Political Action Committee (161)
Oregon AFSCME Council 75

Mid Rogue Management Services

Local 48 Electricians PAC (4572)

Service Employees Int'L Union Local 49 Committee on Political
Education (4213)

Cash/In-Kind
$250,000.00
$150,000.00
$100,000.00

$98,333.33
$50,000.00
$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$33,333.34
$33,333.33
$30,982.25
$30,000.00
$26,000.00
$25,250.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00

Cash/In-Kind
$250,000.00
$235,000.00
$200,000.00
$198,505.14
$179,765.08
$155,000.00
$145,000.00
$100,000.00

$82,574.00
$75,000.00
$75,000.00
$60,000.00
$51,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$45,000.00
$45,000.00
$45,000.00



Top Contributors to Legislative Candidates in Calendar Year 2014

Individuals
Filer ID Filer Name

16817 | Will Vote Like a Republican Should Committee

15192 Buehler For a United Oregon
12468 Friends of Teddy Keizer
16877 An Independent Voice for Oregon
16945 Friends of Gerritt
16583 Friends of Bill Post
14252 Citizens for Dave Dotterrer
16945 Friends of Gerritt
16525 Kathy Goss for State Representative District 20
16757 Kathleen Taylor for Oregon

5328 Chuck Lee Campaign Committee
15192 Buehler For a United Oregon
13635 Committee to Elect Mike McLane
16603 Friends of Jodi Bailey
16945 Friends of Gerritt
16583 Friends of Bill Post
16767 Nearman4Oregon

6284 Patti Milne for State Senate
16617 Matt Geiger for Oregon
16609 Friends of Ann Lininger

Organizations (PACs, Businesses, Unions, etc)
Filer ID Filer Name
12493 Friends of Brent Barton
14993 Committee to Elect Shemia Fagan
14252 Citizens for Dave Dotterrer
15477 Close Friends PAC
16812 Friends of Susan McLain
15497 Friends of Steve Newgard
4680 Sara Gelser for State Senate
15859 Friends of Joe Gallegos
16749 Friends of Chuck Riley
16749 Friends of Chuck Riley
16749 Friends of Chuck Riley
6284 Patti Milne for State Senate
16508 Friends of Paul Evans
4680 Sara Gelser for State Senate
16548 Elect Craig Wilhelm
16814 Friends of Carla Piluso
15477 Close Friends PAC
16726 Friends of Deb Barnes

15859 Friends of Joe Gallegos
16559 Friends of Mark Richman

Secretary of State, Elections Division
4/23/2015

Contributor Name
Loren Parks
James Young

Ted E Keizer

Rick Miller

David Gwyther
John A Duke
Stephen M Greenleaf
Janelle Sorenson
Larry E Tokarski
Nathaniel Klipper
Larry E Tokarski
Knute Buehler, Dr.
Matthew Day
Andrew W Miller
Leslie Ford

Ronald Post

Mike Nearman
L.E. Tokarski
Andrew Miller
Terrance Aarnio

Contributor Name

Future PAC, House Builders (1524)

Future PAC, House Builders (1524)

The Leadership Fund (2690)

Tim Knopp for State Senate (15627)

Future PAC, House Builders (1524)
Promote Oregon Leadership PAC (682)
Senate Democratic Leadership Fund (1471)
Future PAC, House Builders (1524)

Citizen Action for Political Education (33)
Oregon League of Conservation Voters PAC (2352)
Senate Democratic Leadership Fund (1471)
The Leadership Fund (2690)

Future PAC, House Builders (1524)
Democratic Party of Oregon (353)

Future PAC, House Builders (1524)

Future PAC, House Builders (1524)

The Leadership Fund (2690)

Oregon Education Association - People for Improvement of
Education (142)

Democratic Party of Oregon (353)

Promote Oregon Leadership PAC (682)

Cash/In-Kind
$75,000.00
$70,000.00
$50,433.07
$48,794.29
$47,078.35
$35,000.00
$32,000.00
$31,480.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$24,618.08
$14,525.00
$13,700.00
$12,541.26
$12,500.00
$11,332.50
$11,000.00

Cash/In-Kind
$428,028.53
$325,450.41
$317,791.32
$276,385.46
$264,751.05
$255,802.67
$208,849.95
$198,150.24
$193,661.96
$191,120.02
$174,585.50
$162,175.01
$161,186.35
$140,335.59
$123,624.05
$122,794.23
$115,231.57
$115,113.76

$110,555.70
$109,438.64



