Top Contributors to Statewide Candidates in Calendar Year 2014 Individuals				
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor	Philip Knight	\$250,000.00		
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson	Rob Freres	\$150,000.00		
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson	James Young	\$100,000.00		
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson	Kathleen W Jones-McCann	\$98,333.33		
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor	Mark Parker	\$50,000.00		
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson	John D Bryan	\$35,000.00		
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor	Junki Yoshida	\$35,000.00		
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson	Jody J Jones	\$33,333.34		
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson	Rebecca L Jones	\$33,333.33		
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor	Timothy Boyle	\$30,982.25		
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson	Frank C Gill	\$30,000.00		
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson	John A Duke	\$26,000.00		
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson	Sherman Olsrud	\$25,250.00		
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson	Paul W Ables	\$25,000.00		
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor	Rick Miller	\$25,000.00		
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor	Eli Broad	\$25,000.00		
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor	Ryan Finley	\$25,000.00		
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor	Karl Miller	\$25,000.00		
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor	Thomas Campion	\$25,000.00		
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson	John Childs	\$25,000.00		
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor	Michael Keiser	\$25,000.00		
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson	David Stroble	\$25,000.00		
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor	Roderick Wendt	\$25,000.00		
Organizations (PACs, Businesses, Unions, etc)				
Filer ID Filer Name	Contributor Name	Cash/In-Kind		
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor	Everytown for Gun Safety	\$250,000.00		
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson	Seneca Jones Timber Co.	\$235,000.00		
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson	Seneca Sustainable Energy	\$200,000.00		
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor	Too Extreme for Oregon (17144)	\$198,505.14		
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor	Democratic Party of Oregon (353)	\$179,765.08		
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson	Freres Timber, Inc.	\$155,000.00		
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor	Citizen Action for Political Education (33)	\$145,000.00		
13920 Kitzhaber for Governor	NIKE, Inc. and Affiliates	\$100,000.00		
4155 Citizens to Elect Dennis Richardson	Oregon Right to Life PAC (416)	\$82,574.00		

Top Contributors to Legislative Candidates in Calendar Year 2014

Individuals		
Filer ID Filer Name	Contributor Name	Cash/In-Kind
16817 I Will Vote Like a Republican Should Committee	Loren Parks	\$75,000.00
15192 Buehler For a United Oregon	James Young	\$70,000.00
12468 Friends of Teddy Keizer	Ted E Keizer	\$50,433.07
16877 An Independent Voice for Oregon	Rick Miller	\$48,794.29
16945 Friends of Gerritt	David Gwyther	\$47,078.35
16583 Friends of Bill Post	John A Duke	\$35,000.00
14252 Citizens for Dave Dotterrer	Stephen M Greenleaf	\$32,000.00
16945 Friends of Gerritt	Janelle Sorenson	\$31,480.00
16525 Kathy Goss for State Representative District 20	Larry E Tokarski	\$25,000.00
16757 Kathleen Taylor for Oregon	Nathaniel Klipper	\$25,000.00
5328 Chuck Lee Campaign Committee	Larry E Tokarski	\$20,000.00
15192 Buehler For a United Oregon	Knute Buehler, Dr.	\$20,000.00
13635 Committee to Elect Mike McLane	Matthew Day	\$20,000.00
16603 Friends of Jodi Bailey	Andrew W Miller	\$24,618.08
16945 Friends of Gerritt	Leslie Ford	\$14,525.00
16583 Friends of Bill Post	Ronald Post	\$13,700.00
16767 Nearman4Oregon	Mike Nearman	\$12,541.26
6284 Patti Milne for State Senate	L.E. Tokarski	\$12,500.00
16617 Matt Geiger for Oregon	Andrew Miller	\$11,332.50
16609 Friends of Ann Lininger	Terrance Aarnio	\$11,000.00

0 ' 1' (040 0 ' 11 ' - 1)		
Organizations (PACs, Businesses, Unions, etc)		
Filer ID Filer Name	Contributor Name	Cash/In-Kind
12493 Friends of Brent Barton	Future PAC, House Builders (1524)	\$428,028.53
14993 Committee to Elect Shemia Fagan	Future PAC, House Builders (1524)	\$325,450.41
14252 Citizens for Dave Dotterrer	The Leadership Fund (2690)	\$317,791.32
15477 Close Friends PAC	Tim Knopp for State Senate (15627)	\$276,385.46
16812 Friends of Susan McLain	Future PAC, House Builders (1524)	\$264,751.05
15497 Friends of Steve Newgard	Promote Oregon Leadership PAC (682)	\$255,802.67
4680 Sara Gelser for State Senate	Senate Democratic Leadership Fund (1471)	\$208,849.95
15859 Friends of Joe Gallegos	Future PAC, House Builders (1524)	\$198,150.24
16749 Friends of Chuck Riley	Citizen Action for Political Education (33)	\$193,661.96
16749 Friends of Chuck Riley	Oregon League of Conservation Voters PAC (2352)	\$191,120.02
16749 Friends of Chuck Riley	Senate Democratic Leadership Fund (1471)	\$174,585.50
6284 Patti Milne for State Senate	The Leadership Fund (2690)	\$162,175.01
16508 Friends of Paul Evans	Future PAC, House Builders (1524)	\$161,186.35
4680 Sara Gelser for State Senate	Democratic Party of Oregon (353)	\$140,335.59
16548 Elect Craig Wilhelm	Future PAC, House Builders (1524)	\$123,624.05
16814 Friends of Carla Piluso	Future PAC, House Builders (1524)	\$122,794.23
15477 Close Friends PAC	The Leadership Fund (2690)	\$115,231.57
16726 Friends of Deb Barnes	Oregon Education Association - People for Improvement of Education (142)	\$115,113.76
15859 Friends of Joe Gallegos	Democratic Party of Oregon (353)	\$110,555.70
16559 Friends of Mark Richman	Promote Oregon Leadership PAC (682)	\$109,438.64